TFF CWDM Device

Features

*High Isolation

*Low Insertion Loss

*Comply with RoHS

«Comply with Telcordia GR-1209, GR-1221

*Applications
*Local Area Networks
*FTTH Networks

CATV
TFF CWDM DEVICE
PARAMETERS UNIT SPECIFICATION
1270/1290/...../1590/1610
Center Wavelength nm
1271/1291/...../1591/1611
Channel Spacing nm 20
Bandwidth @-0.5dB nm 213 (20nm channel spacing)
Insertion Loss (Typical =0.8(0.6
Pass Channel (Typical) dB (0.6)
Isolation (Typical) 225(30)
Insertion Loss (Typical) £0.6(0.4)
Reflect Channel dB
Isolation (Typical) 212(14)
Return Loss/Directivity (Typical) dB 245/50(50/55)
Polarization Dependent Loss dB =0.1
Insertion Loss Temp. Sensitivity dB/ °C =0.005
Power Handling mW 300
Operating Temperature °C -5~70
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Function KChanneI ) Channel /Starting ) (Packaging \ ( Fiber Type\ Fiber /Connector \
Spacing Wavelength Dimension (mm) Length Type
0=1x2 device 0=1x2 device 1=0.25mm
M=MUX 4=1x4 2=20nm 271=1271nm 1=5.5*32 2=0.9mm 1=1m 0=None
D=DEMUX 5=1x5 X=others 471=1471nm 2=55*34 3=2mm 2=2m F=FC/PC
B=MUX+DEMUX 8=1x8 550=1550nm 3=5.5*35 4=3.0mm 3=3m S=SC/PC
------ 570=1570nm 4=5.5*39 X=others T=ST/PC
X=others | | 5=95*12*10 X=others k;'—l\% '7§C
U, XXX=others ?( =?)?h ; :18 8.5 U, Bt
\ / A=FC/APC
\ J B=SC/APC
C=LC/APC
D=E2000/APC
WANSHING OPTICAL CO., LTD

3F No.53, Sec 2, Jhonghua Rd., Sinjhuang City,
Taipei County 24246, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
HOMEPAGE: http: www.wanshing.com.tw e-mail: info@wanshing.com.tw
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